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Scoring plays

Q RemainingTime
1 3:31
4 5:12

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing

By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS

Total Offensive Plays

13:00 Kickoff
1Q 2Q
0 0
7 0
Team Play Description

TN

#8 & 28yd.run
#28 =H 3yd,run

BENGALS
BENGALS

Average gain per offensive play

NET YARDS RUSHING
Total Rushing Plays

Average gain per rushing play

NET YAROS PASSING
PASS ATTEMPTS
COMPLETIONS

HAD INTERCEPTED

Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) ]

PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 4

RETURN YARDAGE

- 335

Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)

TOUCH DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
Etc.

EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)

Kicking (Made-Attempts)

Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)

FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)

FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES

PENALTIES (Number-Yards)

QB sack (Number-Yards)

3Q

- 15.0
- 43
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Bullies

4
4
0
0

45

33

1.4

45

31
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(Extra Point)
(#24 FARA kick)
(#24 =AHA kick)

2

- 37.5

Total

14

Bengals
12
12

0

0
203
43
4.7
194
37
5.2

- 47.0
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Individual Statistics

Bullies Bengals
RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TO RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TO
80 REE &F& 18 44 24 18 0 28 =B =87 17 95 56 12 1
15 #E F 11 12 1.1 12 0 8 ®ES B 15 92 6.1 28 1
1358 =6 1 4 4.0 4 0 9 #B BFE 4 8 2.0 5 0
[TEAM] 1 -15 -15.0 -15 0 24 88 & 1 -1 -1.0 -1 0
PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT PASSING ATT CMP YDS TOD INT LG RAT
15 e F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 9 #B BE 6 2 9 0 0 8 459
PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TO PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TO
29 BRE &R 1 8 8.0 8 0
24 BB B 1 1 1.0 1 0
INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TO INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TO
KICKING NO YDS AVG TB 0OOB KICKING NO YDS AVG TB OOB
7 BF RN ] 15 150 0 0 98 &0 &N 3 141 470 O 0
KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TO KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TO
28 X% &) 1 22 220 O 22 0 23 tkiE 1% 1 0 0.0 0 0 0
BOFEE BEF 2 29 145 0 18 0
PUNTING NO VYDS AVG LG BKD PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD
7 BF EN 4 134 335 43 0 24 888 & 2 75 375 48 0
PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TO PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TO
[DOWNED] 2 24 388 8B ] 12 120 0 12 O
8 HHE BEP 1 3 3.0 0 3 0
[DOWNED] ]
[OUT OF BOUNDS] 1
SCORINGKICKS At wade (6 AT MAGE SCORINGKICKS  [{fr wade LG AT MAOE
24 3A8 B 1 0 0 2 2
FUMBLES Fum LosT QN vos 1o QP vos D 0oB FUMBLES Fum Lost QN vos 1o QFF vos  T0 oos
[TEAM] 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 kB 1% 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 #E = 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Defensive Statistics  TKL SK  YDS SAF Defensive Statistics  TKL SK  YDS SAF
73 Pk N 8 0 0 0 59 iH =N 4 1 3 0
66 /INFg Bl 7 0 0 0 76 TN B 4 1 8 0
70 FEE B2 4 0 0 0 29 BRE BER 4 0 0 0
15 #E E 3 0 0 0 32 &fF BR 4 0 0 0
17 @I E— 2 0 0 0 23 thiE 1% 3 0 0 0
50 2K R 2 0 0 0 55 £0 % 2 0 0 0
55 HZE B8 2 0 0 0 98 &0 &N 2 0 0 0
80 BAE Sif 2 0 0 0 24 88 & 1 0 0 0
7 BF EN 1 0 0 0 28 =H =88 1 0 0 0
28 X% E:DH 1 0 0 0 34 WF & 1 0 0 0
59 imE 1B8s 1 0 0 0
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