ノースランドリーグ2018 第3節

インヤンブリーズ vs 札幌ベンガルズ 2018/09/23 13:00 Kickoff

会場:札幌大学グラウンド 天候:雨

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q Total 0 7 インヤンブリーズ 0 0 0 0 7 0 14 札幌ベンガルズ 0

Scoring plays

(Extra Point) Play Description Q Remaining TimeTeam (#24 朝明 kick) 1 3:31 BENGALS #8 笹谷 28yd.run 4 5:12 BENGALS #28 **Ξ**⊞ 3yd,run (#24 朝明 kick)

By Rushing	Team Statistics										
FIRST DOWNS					В	ullies				Ве	ngals
BY Passing By Penalty 0 203 7 0 1 4 4 3 3 43	FIRST DOWNS					4					12
By Penalty	By Rushing					4					12
TOTAL NET YAROS 45 203 Total Offensive Plays 33 43 Average gain per offensive play 1,4 4.7 NET YAROS RUSHING 45 194 Total Rushing Plays 31 37 Average gain per rushing play 1,5 5.2 NET YAROS PASSING 0 9 PASS ATTEMPTS 2 6 COMPLETIONS 0 2 HAD INTERCEPTED 0 3 47.0 0 Average gain per pass play 0.0 1.5 0 0 1.5 KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 1 15.0 0 3 47.0 0 PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 4 33.5 43 0 2 37.5 48 0 RETURN YARDAGE 8 0 2 37.5 48 0 0 Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 0 0 0 2 15 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 0	BY Passing					0					0
Total Offensive Plays						0					
Average gain per offensive play	TOTAL NET YARDS										203
NET YARDS RUSHING	Total Offensive Plays										
Total Rushing Plays											
Average gain per rushing play	NET YARDS RUSHING										
NET YARDS PASSING 0 9 PASS ATTEMPTS 2 6 COMPLETIONS 0 2 HAD INTERCEPTED 0 0 Average gain per pass play 0.0 3 - 47.0 - 0 KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 4 - 33.5 - 43 - 0 2 - 37.5 - 48 - 0 PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 4 - 33.5 - 43 - 0 2 - 37.5 - 48 - 0 RETURN YARDAGE 8 3 - 51 1 - 0 Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 2 - 15 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 0 - 0 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 2 - 15 By Rushing 0 0 2 BY Passing 0 0 2 Etc. 0 0 2 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 TOMBLES (Number-Lost) <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>											
PASS ATTEMPTS 2 6 COMPLETIONS 0 2 HAD INTERCEPTED 0 0 Average gain per pass play 0.0 1.5 KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 1 - 15.0 - 0 3 - 47.0 - 0 PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 4 - 33.5 - 43 - 0 2 - 37.5 - 48 - 0 RETURN YARDAGE 8 51 1 - 0 Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 3 - 51 1 - 0 Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 2 - 15 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 0 - 0 TOUCH DOWNS 0 2 By Rushing 0 0 2 By Passing 0 0 0 Etc. 0 0 0 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 - 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15											
COMPLETIONS	NET YARDS PASSING										9
HAD INTERCEPTED											
Average gain per pass play											
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 1 - 15.0 - 0 3 - 47.0 - 0 PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 4 - 33.5 - 43 - 0 2 - 37.5 - 48 - 0 RETURN YARDAGE Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 3 - 51 1 - 0 Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 2 - 15 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 0 - 0 TOUCH DOWNS 0 0 0 - 0 By Rushing 0 0 0 2 2 BY Passing 0 0 0 0 0 0 Etc. 0											
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 4 - 33.5 - 43 - 0 2 - 37.5 - 48 - 0 RETURN YARDAGE Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 3 - 51 1 - 0 Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 0 - 0 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 0 - 0 TOUCH DOWNS 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 By Rushing 0 0 0 2 2 By Passing 0 0 0 0 0 Etc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 2 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 <						0.0					
RETURN YARDAGE Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 3 - 51 1 - 0 Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 2 - 15 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 0 - 0 TOUCH DOWNS 0 2 By Rushing 0 2 BY Passing 0 0 Etc. 0 0 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15	<u> </u>		1		-					-	
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 3 - 51 1 - 0 Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 2 - 15 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 0 - 0 TOUCH DOWNS 0 0 2 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - <td></td> <td>4</td> <td>- 33.5</td> <td>- 43</td> <td>-</td> <td>0</td> <td>2</td> <td>- 37.5</td> <td>- 48</td> <td>-</td> <td>0</td>		4	- 33.5	- 43	-	0	2	- 37.5	- 48	-	0
Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 2 - 15 Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 0 - 0 TOUCH DOWNS 0 0 2 2 By Rushing 0 0 2 2 BY Passing 0 0 0 0 0 Etc. 0											
Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 - 0 TOUCH DOWNS 0 2 By Rushing 0 0 2 BY Passing 0 0 0 Etc. 0 0 0 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15	·				-				1	-	
TOUCH DOWNS 0 2 By Rushing 0 2 BY Passing 0 0 Etc. 0 0 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 - 2 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0					-					-	
By Rushing 0 2 BY Passing 0 0 Etc. 0 0 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15				0	-				0	-	0
BY Passing 0 0 Etc. 0 0 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15											2
Etc. 0 0 EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 1 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0	,					0					
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Kicking (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 2 - 2 Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 1 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15	S .					0					
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 1 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 0 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15											
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 - 0 FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 0 - 1 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 0 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15	·				-					-	2
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 - 0 - 1 FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 0 0 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15				0	-					-	
FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 - 1 0 - 0 SAFETIES 0 <				-	-					-	0
SAFETIES 0 0 PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15	· ·				-	0				-	1
PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 3 - 15 3 - 15				2	-	1			0	-	
					-					-	
QB sack (Number-Yards) 0 - 0 2 - 11	QB sack (Number-Yards)			0	-	0			2	-	11

Individual Statistics

RUSHING 80 栗生澤 高志 15 鎌倉 淳 13 高橋 宏治 [TEAM]	ATT 18 11 1	YDS 44 12 4	ullies AVG 2.4 1.1 4.0 -15.0	LG 18 12 4 -15	TD 0 0 0					8 笹谷 君 9 新田 P	英明 吾郎 陽平 智	ATT 17 15 4 1	YDS 95 92 8	engals AVG 5.6 6.1 2.0 -1.0		TD 1 0 0				
PASSING 15 鎌倉 淳	ATT 2	CMP 0	YDS 0	TD 0	INT 0	LG 0	RA 0.0			PASSING 9 新田 『	陽平	ATT 6	CMP 2	YDS 9	TD 0	INT 0	LG 8	R <i>A</i> 45		
PASS RECEIVING	REC	YDS	AVG	LG	TD					PASS RECEIV 29 飯田 原 24 朝明 智	隆保	REC 1	YDS 8 1	AVG 8.0 1.0	LG 8 1	TD 0 0				
INTERCEPTIONS	NO	YDS	LG	TD						INTERCEPTION	ONS	NO	YDS	LG	TD					
KICKING 7 桑子 涼介	NO 1		AVG 15.0	ТВ 0	OOB 0					KICKING 98 谷口 化	建介	NO 3	YDS 141	AVG 47.0	TB 0	OOB 0				
KICKOFF RETURNS 28 天野 達詞 80 栗生澤 高志	NO 1 2	YDS 22 29	AVG 22.0 14.5	FC 0 0	LG 22 18	TD 0 0				KICKOFF RE ⁻ 23 佐藤 允		NO 1	YDS 0	AVG 0.0	FC 0	LG 0	TD 0			
PUNTING 7 桑子 涼介	NO 4		AVG 33.5	LG 43	BKD 0					PUNTING 24 朝明 名		NO 2		AVG 37.5	LG 48	BKD 0				
PUNT RETURNS [DOWNED]	NO 2	YDS	AVG	FC	LG	TD				PUNT RETUR 24 朝明 名 8 笹谷 君 [DOWNED	智 吾郎 O]	NO 1 1 1	YDS 12 3	AVG 12.0 3.0	FC 0 0	LG 12 3	TD 0 0			
SCORING KICKS	FG ATT	FG MADE	FG LG	EXP ATT	EXP MADE					SCORING KIO 24 朝明 名		FG ATT]	FG MADE 0	FG LG 0	EXP ATT 2	EXP MADE 2				
FUMBLES [TEAM] 15 鎌倉 淳	FUM 1	LOST 1 0	OWN REC 0	YDS 0 0	TD 0 0	OPP REC 0	YDS 0 0	TD 0 0	00в 0 0	FUMBLES 23 佐藤 st	悠	fum 0	LOST 0	OWN REC 0	YDS 0	TD 0	OPP REC 1	YDS 0	TD 0	00в
Total	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total		0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Defensive Statistics 73 伊藤 雄介 66 小南 創 70 斎藤 裕勲 15 鎌倉 達一 50 杉本 博基 55 井澤 俊 高大 80 栗生澤 涼介 28 天野	TKL 8 7 4 3 2 2 2 2 1	SK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	YDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0						29 飯田 32 高橋 23 佐藤 55 出口 98 谷口 24 朝明	亮陽隆賢悠彰 建智英介介保次 の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の	TKL 4 4 4 3 2 1 1	SK 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	YDS 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					
20 人對 建副 59 海道 優冶	1	0	0 0	0							פה	ı	U	U	J					